NC langrenn Lygna Skisenter
17.-19.januar 2020

Tidsskjema sprint

Start prolog

Startlengde
Siste start prolog

Start kvartfinale
Star semifinale

Start finale

Kvinner senior

Kvart 1 12:30:00
Kvart 2 12:34:00
Kvart 3 12:38:00
Kvart 4 12:42:00
Kvart 5 12:46:00

Menn senior

Kvart 1 12:50:00
Kvart 2 12:54:00
Kvart 3 12:58:00
Kvart 4 13:02:00
Kvart 5 13:06:00

11:00:00

00:56:15
11:56:15

12:30:00
13:25:00
14:00:00

% Lygna Skisenter

Startintervall 00:00:15
Antall
startende 225
Tid mellom hvert heat 00:04:00
Tid mellom heat finale 00:05:00
Semi 1 13:25:00
Semi 2 13:29:00 Finale 14:00:00
Semi 1l 13:33:00
Semi 2 13:37:00 Finale 14:05:00

Nils Prestkvern 2020



